
 
 
 

04/16/2020 14:18    |YADKIN COUNTY |P      1
bholbrook           |YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT |glytdbud

 
 

FOR 2020 09 JOURNAL DETAIL 2020  9 TO 2020  9
 

ACCOUNTS FOR: ORIGINAL TRANFRS/ REVISED AVAILABLE PCT
60       ENTERPRISE FUND                    APPROP ADJSTMTS BUDGET YTD EXPENDED ENCUMBRANCES BUDGET USED
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
 

6054710 SOLID WASTE - EXPENSE              
_________________________________________

 
60  -2-2-4710-710-000-0000-0000-51010 - SALARIES & WAGES              

     143,995     -32,636     111,359      76,256.87            .00      35,102.13   68.5% 
 

2020/09/000057 03/06/2020 PRJ        3,998.44 REF 030620 WARRANT=030620  RUN=3 REGULAR 
2020/09/000309 03/20/2020 PRJ        3,998.46 REF 032020 WARRANT=032020  RUN=3 REGULAR 

 
60  -2-2-4710-710-000-0000-0000-51020 - LONGEVITY PAY                 

         400           0         400            .00            .00         400.00     .0% 
 
 

60  -2-2-4710-710-000-0000-0000-51030 - SALARIES & WAGES PART-TIME    
      25,000      32,836      57,836      42,416.43            .00      15,419.57   73.3% 

 
2020/09/000057 03/06/2020 PRJ        2,497.09 REF 030620 WARRANT=030620  RUN=3 REGULAR 
2020/09/000309 03/20/2020 PRJ        2,488.71 REF 032020 WARRANT=032020  RUN=3 REGULAR 

 
60  -2-2-4710-710-000-0000-0000-51300 - SOCIAL SECURITY               

      10,305           0      10,305       7,191.26            .00       3,113.74   69.8% 
 

2020/09/000057 03/06/2020 PRJ          393.88 REF 030620 WARRANT=030620  RUN=3 REGULAR 
2020/09/000309 03/20/2020 PRJ          393.37 REF 032020 WARRANT=032020  RUN=3 REGULAR 

 
60  -2-2-4710-710-000-0000-0000-51310 - MEDICARE                      

       2,410           0       2,410       1,681.68            .00         728.32   69.8% 
 

2020/09/000057 03/06/2020 PRJ           92.12 REF 030620 WARRANT=030620  RUN=3 REGULAR 
2020/09/000309 03/20/2020 PRJ           91.99 REF 032020 WARRANT=032020  RUN=3 REGULAR 

 
60  -2-2-4710-710-000-0000-0000-51330 - RETIREMENT                    

      14,990           0      14,990       9,593.40            .00       5,396.60   64.0% 
 

2020/09/000057 03/06/2020 PRJ          521.61 REF 030620 WARRANT=030620  RUN=3 REGULAR 
2020/09/000309 03/20/2020 PRJ          522.05 REF 032020 WARRANT=032020  RUN=3 REGULAR 

 
60  -2-2-4710-710-000-0000-0000-51350 - GROUP INSURANCE               

      24,600           0      24,600      23,916.92            .00         683.08   97.2% 
 

2020/09/000057 03/06/2020 PRJ        1,366.68 REF 030620 WARRANT=030620  RUN=3 REGULAR 
2020/09/000309 03/20/2020 PRJ        1,366.68 REF 032020 WARRANT=032020  RUN=3 REGULAR 

 
 
 
 
 
 

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YEUkEaDUPpNCI643p%2FO8jHrbwARy3kfTcufBB8nek4HbbcLUQPLnj9dUixCuDxnq
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Q8FHl%2F2Q6vozEMiwt0wKXd08KrKI%2B%2Fo8cevd0mnTse%2FQWDyoUSLj4Zz34rcjD2ek
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vOpK9tVw4c79Gq2Qso1EF5TcG6EYCjxxL6%2Fzv5NxnYYtv5P3DwsgxCL1IFh3N6os
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mo4mlsBhGmocuTuDIBsJTG4xOjRtCR84Lm4HnNLhQGnTB5IyNGOY8RyXU7%2BMseRe
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4C1Fm2EhaigyetIUfgTBJpdRLxgczD%2F8wxDiwXIz8D404Y2MmzB04btX8Jj4jyxx
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oa2rMmv5S66Y0uEtUVEYq1fk6ZbBwbX%2FBhzw8mdbgoU%2BDcalXKZPasXUQw5Oy2Ef
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VvUeVM8O2SsCpVKJNQY0MfcwK8yGKhBpWCFvmsThawQYvZEZye7wa%2FWn%2F%2B7Qkl0k
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Ayc9kX7FBJGmQko5btr9y%2BkfKvkWRh8UrBNKMT%2BvNdbdyCWqCr1UEemzs3aPAzqH
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=H15yqZcEQbrNN3Xyp8vZfY02VmWbAAfamSDNKxKTqt4fsNGnjb3WUyWSuVz%2BiKs7
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zP9%2Bko26JilJrEMtKm7s9aLnfyimaU7UJCNw9UCU590OUt1jtHBuTpqYuIJ%2B8JyV
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4IEvEXISH9YtaxP91LkvXX4ESJebWSc7qWsSdp8%2BEhe7BXsFdpRrDYMeFyr9Sw1t
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Uh0KEdjYFCIfhFW3fC2OflnN4BXR0faJnebxNDnjwWa5LldswCr0FfUOeR5To%2Bw2
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=i6M28Pa3GWzVn2Zf6m632sxu1v6Qcfe%2FpD3KqtotEniHAdrixhiKYWmZv1GgCtSu
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DLbB6nFVN6lspb7vn6G3llRucsaohwiUmjr%2BkAT8%2BdT6Rlt1CMGL2n3qreOfbBza
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=93E63z6%2F1S2vhK9loInTD7BRjYqmIsnOMQGawvp%2BpvzZ0d3oRS3%2FNCovf5mOmOs9
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TZJQokHgWiWyonylvwHlEa7CeW%2Bd%2FLmr%2FyLK7enzyQTK62YcNSO6swNfbfJjInPo
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=peqyVsd4Ek3ZC7YgvmonmxhUD8JFW%2BATTldQXuPdYILUC6IZ8tszJeowza47GLAp
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=c2sr4ycc23aoaJI5XM7kVRJZPqUzqildrWcK5qIUi5EeMXuRFp4W%2BgGL%2BvAOiWxu
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bQ8bTGO1Thv4rjZPr%2Bk17M9R2nv%2B88edXE6%2BfvmUp%2FAE1nIDM%2BzzWMbAmdCKelhl


 
 
 

04/16/2020 14:18    |YADKIN COUNTY |P      2
bholbrook           |YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT |glytdbud

 
 

FOR 2020 09 JOURNAL DETAIL 2020  9 TO 2020  9
 

ACCOUNTS FOR: ORIGINAL TRANFRS/ REVISED AVAILABLE PCT
60       ENTERPRISE FUND                    APPROP ADJSTMTS BUDGET YTD EXPENDED ENCUMBRANCES BUDGET USED
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
60  -2-2-4710-710-000-0000-0000-51351 - LIFE INSURANCE                

         455           0         455         273.41            .00         181.59   60.1% 
 

2020/09/000057 03/06/2020 PRJ           15.75 REF 030620 WARRANT=030620  RUN=3 REGULAR 
2020/09/000309 03/20/2020 PRJ           15.75 REF 032020 WARRANT=032020  RUN=3 REGULAR 

 
60  -2-2-4710-710-000-0000-0000-51355 - RETIREE INSURANCE             

      16,400           0      16,400      13,333.45            .00       3,066.55   81.3% 
 

2020/09/000057 03/06/2020 PRJ        1,366.68 REF 030620 WARRANT=030620  RUN=3 REGULAR 
2020/09/000309 03/20/2020 PRJ        1,366.68 REF 032020 WARRANT=032020  RUN=3 REGULAR 

 
60  -2-2-4710-710-000-0000-0000-51360 - 401-K                         

       1,440        -200       1,240         490.28            .00         749.72   39.5% 
 

2020/09/000057 03/06/2020 PRJ           24.47 REF 030620 WARRANT=030620  RUN=3 REGULAR 
2020/09/000309 03/20/2020 PRJ           24.47 REF 032020 WARRANT=032020  RUN=3 REGULAR 

 
60  -2-2-4710-710-000-0000-0000-51380 - WORKERS' COMPENSATION INS.    

       6,990           0       6,990       6,710.40            .00         279.60   96.0% 
 
 

60  -2-2-4710-710-000-0000-0000-51500 - PROFESSIONAL SERVICES         
     401,335      52,100     453,435     295,979.20      81,254.80      76,201.00   83.2% 

 
2020/09/000095 03/02/2020 API       33,618.50 VND 008893 VCH REPUBLIC SERVICES OF Solid Waste and Recycle Collec    94419
2020/09/000095 03/02/2020 COL      -33,618.50 REF 008893 Solid Waste and Recycle Collec
2020/09/000135 03/05/2020 API          328.57 VND 002600 VCH WORKFORCE UNLIMITED                                  94423
2020/09/000135 03/05/2020 COL         -328.57 REF 002600                               
2020/09/000207 03/10/2020 BUA       52,100.00 REF BUA   TO COVER CHUTES & COLLECTIONS 
2020/09/000247 03/12/2020 API          448.05 VND 002600 VCH WORKFORCE UNLIMITED                                  94524
2020/09/000247 03/12/2020 COL         -448.05 REF 002600                               
2020/09/000334 03/17/2020 API       29,483.00 VND 008893 VCH REPUBLIC SERVICES OF Solid Waste and Recycle Collec    94641
2020/09/000334 03/17/2020 COL      -29,483.00 REF 008893 Solid Waste and Recycle Collec
2020/09/000367 03/18/2020 API          328.57 VND 002600 VCH WORKFORCE UNLIMITED                                  94687
2020/09/000367 03/18/2020 COL         -328.57 REF 002600                               
2020/09/000498 03/30/2020 API          328.57 VND 002600 VCH WORKFORCE UNLIMITED                                  94816
2020/09/000498 03/30/2020 COL         -328.57 REF 002600                               

 
60  -2-2-4710-710-000-0000-0000-52010 - SUPPLIES & MATERIALS          

         500           0         500         396.42            .00         103.58   79.3% 
 

2020/09/000433 03/25/2020 POM         -103.58 VND 013024 PO 25345 SUNTRUST            PO COMPLETE               2020         
 
 
 
 
 
 

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PJYC3qdy%2FpSaFJSeuwb%2BUfoxVVRmp6fJSltQGlLuhZ2a9CAAGKTMnpNgW8xLNRdI
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=w98%2BVRYGukP7timeCG0MjEJI6A8PIbgaUjRVKHbw2Xf62GsSslgHSJo9N%2FnrXyyt
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=v3FntE8Ohfrh9yeHT0IGD6sbSFT9Y7%2FzeVSJb81SVky4CKHgqKS3698a3USwXhvh
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nt0uZOg%2FgxQkKyNbdc5qyXMTABjJppcRFwlLcNyt2ckp0r15MuYW4lf4SEHJTONH
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=X4Tc6kE7vw%2FgHpiB2rZoQ6xuJl6MOeamGIyruxjHR2qSw923RbliRXSfYGAaDUOG
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1oRarI0%2BQtuaBgJ15rCamDpshoC%2F7HFElBwkLNyyNo6FrQUTvmKDxlxNO%2BLGmfaS
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=unkkQhNcz0M1QNNdgVqYtJeHQCOkuaM7nuCdHT3YiAJdNXdwG2LWr88pRMmogdwd
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cha2HM3v%2B2v17kni6e4HXzaNqQV%2FGuYAuxGgZGw5FMNG9FfJUiuDmTCjN%2B06gb58
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Mv%2FYTGi6cIzyTl%2Fb3VDJO2Uyst7u33kiB1uJ3hv9nlS8fMQZKuee%2BVh8T2ck%2Fmfs
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yavbUKHuE5u8T7k6aHQcMeJA0Zg07MqLsXVFGKYKV6Hfq1hkWTi4oGIXvp7gVBlj
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hJM8GJYqkeykkexPKfTR%2B9VzDiLVeEW4ovZg6bU9pzfs6CuRhB6%2Bn2ox7Vgz3roG
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Zgvr1bG5WPImdSGd7q2Ja0v6yzXxpJMfF4Y3pqm%2BBaDmj4BfH4TpjcNTSVQn3NbZ
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ehKm9Acnd30lqjEreaWds9LQCaUGOFrHyiFII8NZaBVy9xf8TLNJBdVZnrRHQb1u
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DAp2fH2G02plxEgEfRwRAO2wWfw%2Fks4Nzt8NujV7MqLFUGMqgKF%2BIzE7bMz6zXdJ
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5KDqIqxCMcyv9FE5TO74OOiRLpn%2BjPh7vCjX7P3jjVJwWOW69P2JXYpBF9uCFebv
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aQdMz8erB36hc3CCERrgBUm%2BLzlSDuAe7E9x5%2BlHNRPclN46RMkOTv8IffxODgyR
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FS7no2VtSzPRhFcoABRdZ4ZfEX7HeEmmBAyI1tF9l%2F3SVZ%2FoaD%2FVeOrZ8q9U6IVq
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VT%2FwomN%2BQC9DFzmfMfH2XHV6gvpBG5i7qYpW5eij0fVOCfYnqkYaTb4pd1oipnQ%2B
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oAafWXMH2vqGUfTs%2Fg9ajSzYOJkJNbnkbEDlxjbAIutME%2BUsNCuFPGegK6Jvhtrt
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mEUuqEvMXP6RWyFJXPYi8%2FDCUF%2BDk6v5su8JaioDiYzAZ7NolVSSKZpBz%2FOY%2FwJt
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ec0mVjKdl7fxx1oyu904EIIp6r1wE61NOBY6NziJueXVh2Zd%2FsEC%2BwTjsbU7YKw6
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MSeSXWi%2FPfeoHaTELjrfXiedIOkYwa8kmd6fLiVnwMWPunDPT4RxYTkE4AaKamfM
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BTGCBQdVX78PG6hn4mIpzQKDTfKKuQkgcM7EXXOyHtwHQK7cJMVjkQ4aUmYYQkLv
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fM1qjX6JkT8eGmmlH7XM%2B992Vzr1c9VRLDC7rnMG4t%2FbwY%2FBzMFk2ppJSZar9uxV
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nwu95eAhSFT1KsFoZIg%2BecZrjfjqHw%2FkjljnnuVjV6MHTCAjrOpTorP2NkAXuYbp
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DwK8qDjX91b9LN6OCIF1uIBhPsv1kjbLvBdsGQZA7EToA34DaLk6TzFQrSmLedEX
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FOR 2020 09 JOURNAL DETAIL 2020  9 TO 2020  9
 

ACCOUNTS FOR: ORIGINAL TRANFRS/ REVISED AVAILABLE PCT
60       ENTERPRISE FUND                    APPROP ADJSTMTS BUDGET YTD EXPENDED ENCUMBRANCES BUDGET USED
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
60  -2-2-4710-710-000-0000-0000-52014 - DEPARTMENTAL SUPPLIES         

       3,800           0       3,800       3,760.00            .00          40.00   98.9% 
 
 

60  -2-2-4710-710-000-0000-0000-52015 - JANITORIAL SUPPLIES           
         450           0         450         260.31            .00         189.69   57.8% 

 
2020/09/000441 03/25/2020 POM         -189.69 VND 013024 PO 25503 SUNTRUST            PO COMPLETE               2020         

 
60  -2-2-4710-710-000-0000-0000-52060 - UNIFORMS                      

       3,800         400       4,200       2,736.61         658.39         805.00   80.8% 
 

2020/09/000026 03/02/2020 API           56.44 VND 000180 VCH CINTAS CORPORATION # UNIFORMS                         94317
2020/09/000026 03/02/2020 COL          -56.44 REF 000180 UNIFORMS                      
2020/09/000167 03/05/2020 API           56.44 VND 000180 VCH CINTAS CORPORATION # UNIFORMS                         94453
2020/09/000167 03/05/2020 COL          -56.44 REF 000180 UNIFORMS                      
2020/09/000296 03/12/2020 API           83.82 VND 000180 VCH CINTAS CORPORATION # UNIFORMS                         94567
2020/09/000296 03/12/2020 COL          -83.82 REF 000180 UNIFORMS                      
2020/09/000450 03/25/2020 POM         -105.00 VND 013024 PO 25611 SUNTRUST            PO COMPLETE               2020         
2020/09/000498 03/30/2020 API           59.82 VND 000180 VCH CINTAS CORPORATION # UNIFORMS                         94813
2020/09/000498 03/30/2020 COL          -59.82 REF 000180 UNIFORMS                      

 
60  -2-2-4710-710-000-0000-0000-52350 - GASOLINE/ DIESEL FUEL         

       1,800           0       1,800       1,493.85         106.15         200.00   88.9% 
 

2020/09/000555 03/16/2020 API          151.70 VND 016454 VCH WRIGHT EXPRESS FLEET COUNTY WEX FUEL CHARGES-FEBRUA    38875
2020/09/000555 03/16/2020 POL         -151.70 VND 016454 PO 25477 WRIGHT EXPRESS FLEET COUNTY WEX FUEL CHARGES-FE2020         

 
60  -2-2-4710-710-000-0000-0000-53010 - BUILDINGS/GROUNDS MAINTENANCE 

       4,400      19,500      23,900      21,917.88         441.99       1,540.13   93.6% 
 

2020/09/000117 03/05/2020 POE          441.99 VND 002083 PO 25799 FIRST NATIONAL BANK DVR/Camera Replacement                
2020/09/000449 03/25/2020 POM            -.51 VND 013024 PO 25601 SUNTRUST            PO COMPLETE               2020         

 
60  -2-2-4710-710-000-0000-0000-53020 - EQUIPMENT MAINTENANCE         

       7,500        -400       7,100       4,757.00         320.29       2,022.71   71.5% 
 

2020/09/000022 03/03/2020 BUA        2,000.00 REF FT    TO COVER WORK ON SCALES       
 

60  -2-2-4710-710-000-0000-0000-53040 - VEHICLE MAINTENANCE           
         500         100         600         432.25         143.80          23.95   96.0% 

 
2020/09/000451 03/25/2020 POM         -523.95 VND 013024 PO 25621 SUNTRUST            PO COMPLETE               2020         
2020/09/000488 03/27/2020 POE          500.00 VND 002083 PO 25932 FIRST NATIONAL BANK VEHICLE MAINTENANCE                   
2020/09/000562 03/25/2020 API          356.20 VND 002083 VCH FIRST NATIONAL BANK TIRES FOR TRUCK                  38870
2020/09/000562 03/25/2020 POL         -356.20 VND 002083 PO 25932 FIRST NATIONAL BANK TIRES FOR TRUCK           2020         

 
 
 

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=w5etW0y6sGRQ4A7qdXvuw6DYoRyLRxl6ql5rZoLmbquuIFzypseRGeSq2WeeByBN
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QaYNFbUr8YAVQc%2Fe7Irg9TKFWvp8WNzdQjcwchLcEpUMIOHVWEjgb00WpGhcxCUq
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5ff2lvybT3Q4FDjcEgTS9rVFSiE%2FsgiO8Fjm%2B4HjsjV6%2FLCKE6jI20xRMSmZeNPY
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hVsl%2F5wHXDsgva2iGmshTfDdADtMoGZNGGVD2nMf2QbI0XLTfg%2BWYqhI3xmCbfKB
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zZB8fkTe4vuUIm8t7dg4ljShpOs2LS8lUdcWbCSiMjnqyvoqvOfEPgoQfJHKki3W
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GMnP2jEWyydDj5jM%2FIRGsFVV1XP0WqcDXIS2qLDUq8P9FO%2Bnu6lou%2FiZPo%2FAqD5g
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Nao61OjzgHTKi8GKNFCxoWdPCXLjrhaah%2FEnQNpmPT0pBaEEwGybfSCtYzhaa6EE
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Al2rU51Z3OrDcbz%2F2CA4fGjM0jvciBNlAHwmekTQ%2FaSFVPuum7FlJ16KvzxytNiw
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zQuHnciQHAopd928QhoCfVYgeDXY6JqHFDS7htQvjs2hjeDx1k1ViFVG%2B3e7POeT
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NOt4E8WGJBzE%2BX6HxpUKXfeJyWphc0W6ATV12OIvrkV8LCL8ILcaGIdr0Tm%2FxcTn
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6q6pQryp07Vvvw%2BuUBL12Ik%2B7w7X45DEmEQISCKztXBYbDbQ7JcARjXZnl47unKl
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cqed9PYIIUnsCH5t19rwZl0cVkfaiQqhrvwvkElJaUzxCzhJC52E9Et%2F5aU4aXDF
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Kcfs8jhKArwOgu0TVPkSO0WAtMBSu04womPfzJX5%2BPB1LPd4TIBlrr4YdjgohI6G
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qq2bqCs16XoIF%2BZOWhgGdR3mgqbJ00Zc2xSLc7znxQsjvFJTddXqVfHITP74gEuF
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pZJg8mKCptmb5Il2QK4jLFDg3QEPlUhWcdTZEm%2Bc3ay8MMsH%2BmNOKwqfjsS5L1sr
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=N%2BDg4C1rhU%2FxHcualuwkqN7S4oEiR1Gro87pQgZq6cTZAgiJc%2BfQir8NGrJdMKQc
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=23zLTOy21CGwWasydCelreZeXeEzPbtg9D7bCDXF06ohPlZOzxLt4sb3Cr5FQWUy
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=eJpshyzoHNp1IZaTF1d66PquSuPj3hlOCxCqUF9Qxj%2F3MfihiZn9f7q2IDRBPhXt
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=t%2FOusJFBBwCfCMJdtAxFL8W%2FccnTr9HXvyc97FAiwpn4N5H0gOkmkT3s4DvG5a2v
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=N2rjytdbj%2BVsgjNc%2FaB6Hk6jhsuzZafIiAhQ6C6Tx4J6hPNSvwyI23EMNdKTV7dx
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SAjZy0CcSpuLBvtmPQZ715b2MkvorU3lvu%2B4ynzKZf%2BYm7TUT6VKlqJCiDSMBhdY
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=E5hSoxbpyz5J7H8152JDzFE0dKNtiqUjUI2zzojOad9Nd%2BK9%2Frjcv3EmZDl3a1g3
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=n5dKrvmlhxrpBEEHRY36bWfQXvoMC4aBVEFORy1uoOs7aXalubwaZSwQDct7nujP
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wMTmD3hwLmmPi%2FiLX9DXuuZfHJ7F51W%2BernHpgOINMhpp0HuE%2BY16t0Rba%2BTnd6G
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=U%2BOBDJJnljlQq%2B5nY99oy8TYba19sVh%2BnHgSH9fxObDgGxdj2wNiUdDyqHtk1UPK
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kT88Qu8Mt2g7FAzA0B7P1HQHAUE7VteQvv7evE1RIcRE7jvIsud7vE8PqFokvch8


 
 
 

04/16/2020 14:18    |YADKIN COUNTY |P      4
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FOR 2020 09 JOURNAL DETAIL 2020  9 TO 2020  9
 

ACCOUNTS FOR: ORIGINAL TRANFRS/ REVISED AVAILABLE PCT
60       ENTERPRISE FUND                    APPROP ADJSTMTS BUDGET YTD EXPENDED ENCUMBRANCES BUDGET USED
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
60  -2-2-4710-710-000-0000-0000-54200 - TELEPHONE                     

       4,600           0       4,600       2,728.78       1,506.22         365.00   92.1% 
 

2020/09/000296 03/12/2020 API           45.55 VND 000283 VCH INFORMATION TECHNOLO Phone Biling for FY19-20         94568
2020/09/000296 03/12/2020 POL          -45.55 VND 000283 PO 25013 INFORMATION TECHNOLO Phone Biling for FY19-20  2020         
2020/09/000367 03/18/2020 API          262.34 VND 000200 VCH YADKIN VALLEY TELEPH Monthly Phone and Internet       94685
2020/09/000367 03/18/2020 POL         -262.34 VND 000200 PO 25028 YADKIN VALLEY TELEPH Monthly Phone and Internet2020         

 
60  -2-2-4710-710-000-0000-0000-54250 - POSTAGE                       

         150           0         150          75.00          75.00            .00  100.0% 
 
 

60  -2-2-4710-710-000-0000-0000-54300 - UTILITIES                     
      20,000           0      20,000      10,806.59       3,748.58       5,444.83   72.8% 

 
2020/09/000026 03/02/2020 API           73.00 VND 004703 VCH ENERGYUNITED        Electric and Security Lights     94355
2020/09/000026 03/02/2020 POL          -73.00 VND 004703 PO 25014 ENERGYUNITED        Electric and Security Ligh2020         
2020/09/000540 03/31/2020 GEN          200.21 REF MARCH SPEER BRIDGE-METAL BLDG       
2020/09/000540 03/31/2020 GEN          143.00 REF MARCH MARANTHA CHURCH RD-BLDG       
2020/09/000540 03/31/2020 GEN          181.08 REF MARCH LANDFILL RD-OFFICE            
2020/09/000540 03/31/2020 GEN           78.00 REF MARCH LANDFILL RD-SHOP              
2020/09/000551 03/31/2020 GEN          162.42 REF MARCH SW DAL RD SITE 4 MAR 4        
2020/09/000551 03/31/2020 GEN          127.71 REF MARCH SW PATT MILL RD SITE 3 MAR 5  
2020/09/000551 03/31/2020 GEN          125.09 REF MARCH SW HWY 21 SITE 1 MARCH 10     
2020/09/000551 03/31/2020 GEN          110.28 REF MARCH SOLID WASTE SITE 5 MAR 27     

 
60  -2-2-4710-710-000-0000-0000-54316 - ASSESSMENT FEES               

      14,500       3,000      17,500      14,288.97       2,933.78         277.25   98.4% 
 

2020/09/000247 03/12/2020 API          188.00 VND 013800 VCH PACE ANALYTICAL SERV Analyze Water for Solid Waste    94533
2020/09/000247 03/12/2020 COL         -188.00 REF 013800 Analyze Water for Solid Waste 
2020/09/000311 03/18/2020 COM       -7,600.00 REF 000561 ADDITIONAL NEEDED             
2020/09/000311 03/18/2020 COM       10,600.00 REF 000561 ADDITIONAL NEEDED             
2020/09/000367 03/18/2020 API        1,471.25 VND 000561 VCH MUNICIPAL ENGINEERIN Ground Water and Methane Gas T    94686
2020/09/000367 03/18/2020 COL       -1,471.25 REF 000561 Ground Water and Methane Gas T
2020/09/000434 03/25/2020 POM          -60.25 VND 013024 PO 25351 SUNTRUST            PO COMPETE                2020         

 
60  -2-2-4710-710-000-0000-0000-54317 - DISPOSAL TRANSFER FEE         

   1,776,950     -85,150   1,691,800     975,161.15     393,998.85     322,640.00   80.9% 
 

2020/09/000022 03/03/2020 BUA       -2,000.00 REF FT    TO COVER WORK ON SCALES       
2020/09/000034 03/03/2020 BUA         -450.00 REF FT    TO COVER SPEER BRIDGE LEASE   
2020/09/000207 03/10/2020 BUA      -52,100.00 REF BUA   TO COVER CHUTES & COLLECTIONS 
2020/09/000512 03/30/2020 API       66,592.10 VND 014681 VCH FOOTHILLS REGIONAL M Solid Waste Transfer Station O    94824
2020/09/000512 03/30/2020 COL      -66,592.10 REF 014681 Solid Waste Transfer Station O

 
 
 
 

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2F9eCuSSELLFYLahKdS9GtXEyc9y1ea9naAID3lIlt5vY8NkD6UR3yunFfsClwlzq
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CwluYDGJ%2BBHl8cpyuQ3faAib6NOcMETRTt%2B1wVuD3uGcNnXVbJzYgC4kSQkuKGaL
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lmCMaYTSFg0ayghgB5WemIzNXciQx6I50XclJaXFonnKxP2QqDp2uJi2ixZKKTer
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CrgVQPG1RtEUJ9AvAhVdKx%2BXB6BpNTCjHK1Ie8g61RQVlhvo%2FSyUKn935beULvQ7
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UN6GX3q6tIN4hHFyVS8DOnpKoA7oww1OsVEAIwLqgv7ATcGdmAhQ0JVGVfFquhIU
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tKNaor4AElWVQEcNa04MDxpvGUalEn40Gg9zFPeDTQ9y1r43bbfaBh0Fotu4dIK1
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UffODAs2JotCdXN7Pk8Ynrhlb3J3vqbBheB6V8Q2v57uJrAXrNOUXLA1iBA9pfqn
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kkMTv0B2OZjyrTUfA3EGjMBLnr57dmHF5DPoEOOELUvEo4ytmRJrDiuVTibB9fth
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=H%2FjApNnXVgYVemOJOxsyiCLahx%2BMx4cLm0ApxUCSOodB5dIJ%2FjZMfyqJyQAwR48R
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3t%2BeEJk1XObdNPzhI2xHD8lRFkNrp0f7bKQZ%2F%2BTx6JG9ys20MAGmrA4lCp1%2FNWvM
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lgHDxpzN1cfYNjzkN7NnxF4sS%2BCKYQKqu3IfeC8BCD8ff%2BezrRd2h%2BbsglMcCuIR
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bGzj3DRTvkn9yr2vm4wL986rLMICsWdf%2FgQ1nm%2FqdiZ65THRmyS9AS0XegGxp3Eq
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IRjWLLUCiMztEb4Shlj4Lrq358ay3zX53HjWTyfTu2kaWvzpC3AUEAAAK7mfgA%2Bc
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FDnnxJ2cnjuHBNGo4JHFwlXOVes7FXukE8g9MvyxXGa3agncceiMdaVRlrV%2BS2bc
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rvaE%2BkaELfDGs1yGLwzWYnWr%2BvuR3gX2YQS7W06q%2B8SETHg%2FQVBLKcJrSNlWtHn1
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=e5G2CKsJXhgC366hd7LlH3cAIO388s6yiex%2FQVlYLrkXuZ6KN%2BRYZ78%2BbJg3sdht
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Jhy4HPHU762BB62hnypTqFV%2BqLxKQUPyROZjftPZ1VTYh9G2YqwczP0jDFbuKmp4
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7aItylok58bxkdNezIX4QX190d3T2ucKLv%2Bw%2FIg%2BGmw5PAmunEgTjLRV7GVxX677
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LOS4WtY95CJ4Iwa%2BBaToSvMCUg2oFtTXpu4jbbKFDBDPYi0zUBOHGxXrBq45%2BqCh
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uR52w3XetZyEEzclAUkL3Y9gJBr7oVs2sz8e35fO5K2MeBZm9MUhr0knpjKP%2BJp4
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MJoFIjPHp6p4DoiX2Jeg%2B12DROFAuKeFppQePXZkxfJjq6QKqqQpYUPbQttgkSFQ
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YxqDkvEh%2BKMalVnJBVdMQ0ZVtHV2Bu175rl08gsR1NAwN62RAUplg434%2FAKz63OU
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qynCzWapwQi8FFcBzT%2BbLdCl8Y5uAgHh3xmfKzM8cp9uxbIy%2BBZT68y4Yub1sTNE
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=frUt9VZnr3pPVz%2B9FnU4%2B5o2X07jxG7E8EuB1eYXwXA2LBDRS6oBH4LbTIjPmeyY
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5sXSM2gFVwm5g35pf788JH5CSedgkKk5ax%2FEaTTNe18%2B87LJ8fwpex6K%2FXOsvVpn
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nJpqbDbYfiXL2BkUz%2B39YmXyUuLwPMZKkPQfstsXgOaNYFtI9RkkRK7kESgxWDU1
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fknyYLJfByv58EwKkWDa0NtZ%2Ftq4r9zgWZ77yockFFa6DBqh0PFLbBSAidTXEfEE
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NA8dDmNYlxzXRtSaefXPsDNb8D5DP9kkZuLVNVm5VVWcwBmk8dcPfSavQlXx9Uch
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=46LS%2BVv4Abmwrktm7mGuspVSiHKY7WZ01XWz9b201cIILumuOEfrw8orUZGIdJVs
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bMIGdguZtJrIR5BxDOlx5UEUYH3P2m0kwSkR4dPjJIG7YKO8QL2YuyMm81DQA5zg
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1VMEryJqKZMdLQnOdRhyB5QtuEytR3gaBe%2BtwLUz3WYqJAv4FwinWtvoNvzEm9ZL
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ACCOUNTS FOR: ORIGINAL TRANFRS/ REVISED AVAILABLE PCT
60       ENTERPRISE FUND                    APPROP ADJSTMTS BUDGET YTD EXPENDED ENCUMBRANCES BUDGET USED
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
60  -2-2-4710-710-000-0000-0000-55030 - SERVICE & MAINTENANCE CONTRACT

       3,500           0       3,500       1,689.19         858.81         952.00   72.8% 
 

2020/09/000247 03/12/2020 API          252.19 VND 002771 VCH CHARLOTTE SCALE COMP Landfill Scale Calibration and    94525
2020/09/000247 03/12/2020 COL         -252.19 REF 002771 Landfill Scale Calibration and

 
60  -2-2-4710-710-000-0000-0000-55041 - LAND LEASE                    

       2,400         450       2,850       2,400.00            .00         450.00   84.2% 
 

2020/09/000034 03/03/2020 BUA          450.00 REF FT    TO COVER SPEER BRIDGE LEASE   
 

60  -2-2-4710-710-000-0000-0000-55150 - INSURANCE & BONDING           
       2,230           0       2,230       1,940.10            .00         289.90   87.0% 

 
 

60  -2-2-4710-710-000-0000-0000-55651 - SCALE LICENSE                 
         100           0         100            .00            .00         100.00     .0% 

 
2020/09/000423 03/25/2020 POM         -100.00 VND 013024 PO 25016 SUNTRUST            PO COMPLETE               2020         

 
 

TOTAL SOLID WASTE - EXPENSE            2,495,500     -10,000   2,485,500   1,522,687.40     486,046.66     476,765.94   80.8%
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=C8OYiWHO93m4auucOo27oT8DeQdRpsMucDR7xMG%2F40weqaWW8w3vawvcs8zbe9nL
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=svig7XcPySlWywIS8lM8I4HsUtfmPKRV5e5D7C6imLDlP6N5KortAbgjqjL7Hqds
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BcOU7R0J9SU20mxnG8RRbdI9Fb855DBYqtqJXqkpKuYg852qe9IstmuY6oVLtX%2Fa
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=e4rA3ZLs1mqxaeUFdnNjS57Av3ch%2BxsyteSlRedYzQ9klyC874ZCZGyJ5Jqd35hs
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IC6qwppbjnIbcifh5BEVWoiOEOwzzWpqBLWBnhf%2FzNUPQX7gBO8sWjIdPBamOJRv
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=72xM5%2FeMAOSvPZYXMkgh2pQTVeVzo1NCCEnF2nb4SIc494c4zJT20lRcUgN3yjpN
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3at%2F9OMwyhlxZcgckYIpqioZ9n8yyvd%2BPjXvz2ZD4%2FlJ3SDG%2FIvYfUc%2FgibNQ2%2FV
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YC9wz5HX4A8YDA8n2MSAQ70L54VY1Sxy%2B6iNM%2BJ7EcFvDq4hvfaqz%2FbZsSZwnqO6
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ACCOUNTS FOR: ORIGINAL TRANFRS/ REVISED AVAILABLE PCT
60       ENTERPRISE FUND                    APPROP ADJSTMTS BUDGET YTD EXPENDED ENCUMBRANCES BUDGET USED
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
 

6054760 RECYCLING - EXPENSE                
_________________________________________

 
60  -2-2-4710-760-000-0000-0000-51700 - CONTRACTED SERVICES           

      17,800           0      17,800       6,051.36      11,748.64            .00  100.0% 
 

2020/09/000296 03/12/2020 API        1,839.25 VND 001492 VCH SYNERGY RECYCLING   Recycling Services for Electro    94578
2020/09/000296 03/12/2020 COL       -1,839.25 REF 001492 Recycling Services for Electro
2020/09/000296 03/12/2020 API          100.00 VND 001770 VCH NOBLE OIL SERVICES  Used oil/oil filter              94583
2020/09/000296 03/12/2020 COL         -100.00 REF 001770 Used oil/oil filter           

 
60  -2-2-4710-760-000-0000-0000-54318 - SCRAP TIRE DISPOSITION        

      52,000           0      52,000      34,258.90      17,741.10            .00  100.0% 
 

2020/09/000256 03/12/2020 API        4,937.15 VND 001697 VCH NEW RIVER TIRE RECYC Scrap Tire Collection and Proc    94549
2020/09/000256 03/12/2020 COL       -4,937.15 REF 001697 Scrap Tire Collection and Proc

 
 

TOTAL RECYCLING - EXPENSE                 69,800           0      69,800      40,310.26      29,489.74            .00  100.0%
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JpIYSzZxPBbpfsOwR%2FlNrHY50WuQR2%2Ftr9wITgGieXdREXUu5zqMmfCv8kQOhBEV
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XBmSA2sr00iNGQgyMGrav%2BKAYkQSHU5cB0DQT%2FlAQ73PFz9qr3PU2fwgr5hh8R7O
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ONCb925fwsVxCiTdvR6oHE0ZHeDZxCP0zeUWpNbhkZ0o6OSB8%2BJ0tM7G2fzmZ9lP
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mi%2Fq9TXP2O8PjW0%2B7Bd9qOAH60uTdkugrPk3dMYmD7vf5V2F2gtye6RpWe%2BuvKw%2F
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nkUVhZMYDwnhOyxSzWozKzMQhU5YfcFu0kelI3WI5kOgRaKw0szTI1bY6y0ocAvB
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=q6CgW8lxgKwf8tvx3LtGRFYH3Wp0XKvJogEyrJ3CMZ7%2FgLlL4Jiijx8DvV7YiHJ3
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sj%2FGgLdcRRTrSpTF05Zz%2FF1uvVYOIqiDku1QdwcufYL68dG8JF4%2FfXx%2FpWss7u3g
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FI3KOUXkypycNIKGG%2F%2BFfCbg2g05oVv%2BVgDQpellWuVCP8G%2FV3qpq%2FN70wvumQse
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ACCOUNTS FOR: ORIGINAL TRANFRS/ REVISED AVAILABLE PCT
60       ENTERPRISE FUND                    APPROP ADJSTMTS BUDGET YTD EXPENDED ENCUMBRANCES BUDGET USED
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
 

6054770 WHITE GOODS EXPENSE                
_________________________________________

 
60  -2-2-4710-770-000-0000-0000-51700 - CONTRACTED SERVICES           

           0      10,000      10,000            .00      10,000.00            .00  100.0% 
 
 
 

TOTAL WHITE GOODS EXPENSE                      0      10,000      10,000            .00      10,000.00            .00  100.0%
 

TOTAL ENTERPRISE FUND                  2,565,300           0   2,565,300   1,562,997.66     525,536.40     476,765.94   81.4%
 

TOTAL EXPENSES    2,565,300           0   2,565,300   1,562,997.66     525,536.40     476,765.94
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=G%2BOAh2OhpO3hBuBO6IiG%2Bn7JLiomL2FHYFsdPgsEEHUOw7Tt7TQoA%2FbDArEEO6Yi
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GRAND TOTAL    2,565,300           0   2,565,300   1,562,997.66     525,536.40     476,765.94   81.4%

 
                                        ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Bridgett Holbrook **                                        

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


